Office of the
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE (Autonomous)
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY, Subedari, Warangal (T.S.)

PRESS NOTE

Date: 18-MAR-2021

B.A., B.Com. B.Sc. I & III SEMESTER

SUPPLIMENTARY EXAMINATIONS

CONSOLIDATED RESULTS STATISTICS OF DEC 2020

SEMESTER | REGISTERED | APPEARED | PASSED | FAIL | PASS %

I 428 423 208 215 49.17

I11 263 256 157 99 61.33

TOTAL 691 679 365 314 53.76
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Controller of Examinations

Chief thtroller of Examinations
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Office of the
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE (Autonomous)
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY, Subedari, Warangal (T.S.)

Date: 18-MAR-2021

B.A., B.Com. B.Sc. I & III SEMESTER
SUPPLIMENTARY EXAMINATIONS
CONSOLIDATED RESULTS STATISTICS OF DEC 2020

SEMESTER & COURSE WISE

UGIYEARISEMESTER RESULTS

Course | REGISTERED | APPEARED | PASSED | FAIL | PASS %
B.A. 165 163 78 85 47.85
B.COM. 84 82 48 34 58.54
B.SC. 179 178 82 96 46.06
TOTAL 428 423 208 215 49.17
UG II YEAR III SEMESTER RESULTS
Course | REGISTERED | APPEARED | PASSED | FAIL | PASS %
B.A. 80 78 52 26 66.67
B.COM. 82 80 56 24 70.00
B.SC. 101 98 49 49 50.00
TOTAL 263 256 157 99 61.33
Esn=C e

Chief Controller of Examinations
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Office of the
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE (Autonomous)
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY, Subedari, Warangal (T.S.)

Date: 18-MAR-2021

PRESS NOTE
The candidates bearing the following Hall Ticket numbers are provisionally

declared to have PASSED B.A. I Year I Semester Supplementary Examinations held

in the month of DECEMBER- 2020.

PASSED:

18022001117515

19022001117524

19022001140009

19022001151502

19022001171006

18022001134014

19022001117528

19022001140012

19022001151515

19022001171010

18022001140012

19022001118015

19022001140013

19022001151516

19022001171013

18022001140022

19022001120507

19022001140014

19022001151517

19022001171016

18022001144514

19022001120514

19022001140018

19022001151519

19022001171020

18022001144516

19022001120515

19022001140023

19022001151520

19022001181002

18022001157002

19022001120519

19022001140025

19022001151529

19022001181003

18022001157015

19022001120520

19022001140026

19022001170006

19022001181006

18022001164025

19022001120525

19022001140028

19022001170009

19022001181007

18022001165530

19022001120526

19022001144503

19022001170010

19022001181009

18022001173510

19022001120528

19022001144504

19022001170014

19022001181010

19022001170020

19022001120530

19022001144510

19022001170020

19022001181013

19022001117506

19022001140002

19022001144514

19022001170024

19022001181020

19022001117519

19022001140003

19022001144525

19022001170026

19022001181023

19022001117520

19022001140005

19022001144527

19022001171004

19022001117521

19022001140006

19022001144529

19022001171005
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Controller of Examinations

Chief Controller of Examinations
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Office of the
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE (Autonomous)
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY, Subedari, Warangal (T.S.)

Date: 18-MAR-2021

PRESS NOTE
The candidates bearing the following Hall Ticket numbers are provisionally

declared to have PASSED B.COM. I Year I Semester Supplementary Examinations
held in the month of DECEMBER- 2020.

PASSED:

195192207

18022001421009

19022001420512

19022001420530

19022001421006

17022001421002

19022001414024

19022001420513

19022001420531

19022001421009

18022001414059

19022001414029

19022001420514

19022001420532

19022001421016

18022001414061

19022001420501

19022001420516

19022001420535

19022001421031

18022001414070

19022001420502

19022001420517

19022001420536

19022001421034

18022001414077

19022001420504

19022001420521

19022001420540

19022001421036

18022001420504

19022001420505

19022001420523

19022001420550

19022001421045

18022001420545

19022001420506

19022001420524

19022001420551

19022001527014

18022001420560

19022001420510

19022001420525

19022001420557

18022001421009

19022001420511

19022001420527

19022001421005

s

Controller of Examinations
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Chief Controller of Examinations
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Office of the
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE (Autonomous)
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY, Subedari, Warangal (T.S.)

Date: 18-MAR-2021

PRESS NOTE
The candidates bearing the following Hall Ticket numbers are provisionally

declared to have PASSED B.SC. I Year I Semester Supplementary Examinations held
in the month of DECEMBER- 2020.

PASSED:

18022001518004 | 18022001543009 | 19022001526517 | 19022001532520 | 19022001615023
18022001518005 | 18022001543013 | 19022001526518 | 19022001532526 | 19022001615026
18022001518018 | 18022001615038 | 19022001526520 | 19022001532529 | 19022001616526
18022001518027 | 18022001616501 | 19022001526523 | 19022001532532 | 19022001617032
18022001526503 | 18022001616532 | 19022001526528 | 19022001543002 | 19022001619005
18022001526511 | 18022001619035 | 19022001526532 | 19022001543008 | 19022001619015
18022001527006 | 18022001620506 | 19022001526536 | 19022001543010 | 19022001619024
18022001527009 | 18022001620514 | 19022001527005 | 19022001543011 | 19022001620504
18022001532511 | 18022001620528 | 19022001527006 | 19022001543014 | 19022001620505
18022001532512 | 19022001518002 | 19022001527009 | 19022001543017 | 19022001620507
18022001532517 | 19022001518006 | 19022001527013 | 19022001543018 | 19022001620515
18022001532529 | 19022001518009 | 19022001527018 | 19022001543019 | 19022001620517
18022001532530 | 19022001518024 | 19022001527022 | 19022001543020 | 19022001622018
18022001532535 | 19022001518037 | 19022001527024 | 19022001543022 | 19022001622035
18022001532538 | 19022001526502 | 19022001527034 | 19022001615002

18022001543005 | 19022001526506 | 19022001532511 | 19022001615013

18022001543008 | 19022001526513 | 19022001532519 | 19022001615021

Aot

Controller of Examinations

NS

Chief Controller of Examinations
Principal




Office of the
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE (Autonomous)
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY, Subedari, Warangal (T.S.)

Date: 18-MAR-2021

PRESS NOTE
The candidates bearing the following Hall Ticket numbers are provisionally

declared to have PASSED B.A. II Year III Semester Supplementary Examinations
held in the month of DECEMBER- 2020.

PASSED:
18022001117503 | 18022001140005 | 18022001159515 18022001165506 18022001173502
18022001117517 | 18022001140012 | 18022001159517 18022001165509 18022001173504
18022001117522 | 18022001140031 | 18022001164001 18022001165517 18022001173508
18022001118028 | 18022001144506 | 18022001164013 18022001165518 18022001173510
18022001134002 | 18022001144517 | 18022001164017 18022001165521 18022001173511
18022001134006 | 18022001144522 | 18022001164021 18022001165522 18022001173516
18022001134009 | 18022001144525 | 18022001164024 18022001165524 18022001173519
18022001134014 | 18022001159505 | 18022001164025 18022001165527 18022001173525
18022001134024 | 18022001159506 | 18022001164028 18022001170001
18022001134028 | 18022001159509 | 18022001164029 18022001170017
18022001134029 | 18022001159514 | 18022001165502 18022001170018

Q\j ~ X

Controller of Examinations

Principal

Chief Controller of Examinations




Office of the
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE (Autonomous)
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY, Subedari, Warangal (T.S.)

Date: 18-MAR-2021

PRESS NOTE
The candidates bearing the following Hall Ticket numbers are provisionally

declared to have PASSED B.COM. II Year III Semester Supplementary Examinations
held in the month of DECEMBER- 2020.

PASSED:
18022001414021 | 18022001420534 | 18022001420556 | 18022001421033 | 18022001414061
18022001414059 | 18022001420537 | 18022001420557 | 18022001421036 | 18022001414067
18022001420503 | 18022001420539 | 18022001421001 | 18022001421038 | 18022001414069
18022001420508 | 18022001420541 | 18022001421007 | 18022001421039 | 18022001414072
18022001420513 | 18022001420543 | 18022001421010 | 18022001421041 | 18022001414076
18022001420515 | 18022001420545 | 18022001421011 | 18022001421046 | 18022001420519
18022001420517 | 18022001420546 | 18022001421012 | 18022001421049 | 18022001421047
18022001420521 | 18022001420548 | 18022001421024 | 18022001421050 | 18022001421054
18022001420522 | 18022001420549 | 18022001421025 | 18022001421060
18022001420525 | 18022001420551 | 18022001421028 | 18022001414002
18022001420527 | 18022001420552 | 18022001421029 | 18022001414018
18022001420532 | 18022001420555 | 18022001421030 | 18022001414036

Aot

Controller of Examinations

Chief Controller of Examinations
Principal




Office of the
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE (Autonomous)
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY, Subedari, Warangal (T.S.)

Date: 18-MAR-2021

PRESS NOTE
The candidates bearing the following Hall Ticket numbers are provisionally

declared to have PASSED B.SC. II Year III Semester Supplementary Examinations
held in the month of DECEMBER- 2020.

PASSED:

128193227 18022001532517 | 18022001616532 | 18022001617040 | 18022001622006
17022001620511 18022001615008 | 18022001617002 | 18022001619013 18022001622014
18022001518004 | 18022001615014 | 18022001617012 | 18022001619014 | 18022001622021
18022001518019 | 18022001615016 | 18022001617013 | 18022001619015 | 18022001622022
18022001518038 | 18022001615030 | 18022001617014 | 18022001619018 | 18022001622028
18022001526512 18022001616503 18022001617019 | 18022001619030 | 18022001622029
18022001526516 | 18022001616512 18022001617024 | 18022001619036 | 18022001622030
18022001526538 | 18022001616513 18022001617025 | 18022001619039 | 18022001622037
18022001526542 18022001616523 18022001617038 | 18022001619041 18022001622041
18022001532511 18022001616527 | 18022001617039 | 18022001622003

Controller of Examinations

Chief Controller of Examinations
Principal




Office of the
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE (Autonomous)
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY, Subedari, Warangal (T.S.)

Date: 18-MAR-2021

NOTICE

This is to inform that all the students of B.A., B.Com., B.Sc I & III
Semester that their detailed Semester Grade Sheets (Short Memos) of
Supplementary will be available in the Office of the Principal from 22nd

March 2021.

You are informed to collect Short Memos and apply for Revaluation by

25t March 2021 through college website / exam portal, if any.

Chief Contr;ller of Examinations
Principal



